MUNICIPALIDAD DE ARICA

NOMBRE
AGUILERA CANALESLESLIE ELIZABETH
AGUILERA CARVAJAL ROXANA
AGUILERA JOKENS SERGIO
AGUILERA SEPULVEDA MARIA
AGUILERA SUAREZ ALICIA
AGUILERA TALAMILLA LEONEL GUILLERMO
AHUMADA FERNANDEZ MAINA MARINA
ALARCON RIOS ELIANA
ALAVE PIZARRO CARMEN
ALBARRACIN DIAZ ROSALINDA SIMONE
ALFARO BASAEZ SHEYLA ALINA
ALVAREZ ARANCIBIA DANIEL ELIAS
ARANCIBIA ARANCIBIA ISABEL
ARAYA HERNAN SALVADOR
ARAYA OPAZO RAQUEL PATRICIA
ARAYA PEREZ JOSE
ARAYA PEREZ JUAN CARLOS
ARAYA TELLO CARLOS MICHAEL
ARAYA VERA ALEJANDRO
ARELLANO CALDERON FLOR MARIA
ARGOTE CEPEDA VALERIX ROMINA
ARIASMURSELL PATRICIA
ARRIAGADA FAUST GRACIELA ISABEL
ARRIAGADA MUHLENBROCK JACQUELINE
ASTUDILLO ARAYA OLIVIA
AVALOSVALDIVIA LUZ MARINA
AVALOSVALDIVIA XIMENA
AVENDARNO POMA LOURDES
AVILA TORRESDEY S|
AYCA HENRIQUEZ CARMEN ESTEVINA
BALAREZO TAPIA MARTA
BALTAZAR GAMBOA JOSEFINA
BARBOZA ORTUVIA RAUL

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

ESCALAFON
CATEGORIA
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NOMINA DE PERSONAL ACTUALIZADO A AGOSTO DEL 2009

DEPARTAMENTO

Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
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GRADO
NIVEL REMUNERACION
13.339
3.086
13.339
6.839
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
13.339
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
0
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.740
0
6.172
3.086
3.086
23.592
0
3.086
5.588
3.086
3.086
3.086
13.339
3.086
3.086



MUNICIPALIDAD DE ARICA

NOMBRE
BARRAZA MIRANDA SOFIA PASCUALA
BARRIENTOS GODOY SILVIA
BARRIGA PINILLA YOLANDA
BASAEZ LOPEZ UBERLINDA ISABEL
BASCUNAN CORNEJO CAROLINA ANDREA
BLANCO BLANCO LILIAN MARIA
BLAS GUTIERREZ ENRIQUE DAVID
BLASHUAYLLA RAMONA MARIA
BLAS MAMANI DOMINGA JUANA
BLAS SILVESTRE EUGENIA
BUGUENO PIZARRO JUAN PABLO
BUSTAMANTE JEREZ ANGELA IRENE
CAMP MONTANER CARLOS ALBERTO
CAQUES CASTILLO RAUL JULIO
CARRASCO CACERES CECILIA

CASTILLO ANDRADE JACQUELINE DE LASME

CASTILLO GERONIMO JESSICA

CASTILLO GONZALEZ GLADYSDEL CARM
CASTILLO NUNEZ AZUCENA DEL CARMEN
CASTILLO VARGAS JOHN ALEX

CASTILLO ZUMARAN PATRICK ESTEBAN
CASTRO ARAYA ANA

CASTRO MARIN MIRIAM DEL TRANSITO
CEJAS VEGA ROSA MIREYA

CISTERNAS ESPINOZA JUAN

CLERY PADILLA ALICIA

COFRE MALUENDA CINTHIA JANET
COFRE ZAMORA IRISNANCY

COLLAO MIRANDA OSVALDO

CONSTANT AVILA SANDRA

CONTRERAS ACUNA JENNIFER
CONTRERASALDAY SILVIA DEL CARMEN
CONTRERAS PAZ PABLO ANDRES

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS

ESCALAFON
CATEGORIA
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NOMINA DE PERSONAL ACTUALIZADO A AGOSTO DEL 2009

DEPARTAMENTO

Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
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3.086
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23.592
0
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3.086
3.086
3.086
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3.086
3.086
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3.086
3.086
23.592
3.086
33.845
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3.086
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3.086
15.841
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
0
64.604
23.592
3.086
3.086



MUNICIPALIDAD DE ARICA

NOMBRE
CONTRERAS RISCO INES GRISELDA

CONTRERAS RISCO RODRIGO SALVADOR JOSUE

CONTRERAS ROBLES ROMAN
CORNEJO SANCHEZ ANTONIA
CORTES CARRASCO ALEJANDRA
COSSIO LAZARO VICTOR

DELGADO FUENTES ROMANE
DELGADO ORDENES OMAR NOGUETT
DIAZ DIAZ STEFHANIE

DIAZ DIAZ WENDY EVELYN

DIAZ PONCE JAIRO STEFANO

DIAZ VELIZ MARIA VICTORIA
DONOSO ARCE CLEMENTINA ELENA
DURAN MUNOZ NORMA

ESPINDOLA RISCO MARISOL
ESPINOZA FLORES ELIZABETH PATRICIA
ESPINOZA MINO JUANA

ESPINOZA PINTO VICTOR MANUEL
ESPINOZA RIVERA JAIME

ESTAY NUNEZ ISABEL BEATRIZ
ESTELLE ARAYA FANNY CARMEN
FAUNDE VALDIVIA FRESIA
FERNANDOIS CANALES PATRICIA
FERRADA ALVAREZ ALICIA DEL C.
FERRADA ALVAREZ JUAN CARLOS
FIGUEROA ELIMENTTI JOSE RAFAEL
FLORES LUZA AURELIA

FLORES MARIA MAGDALENA
FLORES TICONA IRMA

GAJARDO CASTILLO DAVID ALEJANDRO
GALLEGUILLOS PINONES VERONICA
GANDOLFO MORALES ERICA DEL CARMEN
GARCIA AGUILAR JOSE LUIS

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS

ESCALAFON
CATEGORIA
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NOMINA DE PERSONAL ACTUALIZADO A AGOSTO DEL 2009

DEPARTAMENTO

Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
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GRADO
NIVEL

REMUNERACION

13.339
13.339
0
13.339
13.339
3.086
19.839
13.339
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
64.604
27.345
3.086
3.086
13.339
3.086
27.345
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
13.339
3.086
10.253
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086



MUNICIPALIDAD DE ARICA

NOMBRE
GARCIA FLORES ANA ROSA
GARCIA MAGNAN GUSTAVO
GOMEZ MAMANI SOFIA ROSALIA
GOMEZ MOSCOSO ELVIRA CRISTINA
GONGORA MEDINA ELIZABETH
GONZALEZ CONDORE MOISES SEGUNDO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ MONICA ESTER
GONZALEZ PEREZ LUISAMADO
GONZALEZ RIVEROS GUSTAVO ADOLFO
GUERRA GOMEZ JESSICA
GUTIERREZ CONDE MARIA
GUZMAN TRIGO RUTH
GUZMAN ZAVALA LEONARDO
HUANCA TEJADA MARIA CRISTINA
HUERTA OSSANDON ROSA MARIANELA
HUIDOBRO SANCHEZ ANGELICA
IBARRA CONTRERAS MIGUEL ANGEL
ILLANESARAYA MONICA
IMANA INQUILTUPA NELSON ABEL
JAIME MENESES SOLEDAD IRMA
JERIA DURAN ANA VERONICA.
JMENEZ IBANEZ HAYDEE
LANCHIPA MAMANI MARIA JUSTINA
LARA FLORES JUANA BASILIA
LOPEZ DONOSO GABRIELA
LOPEZ PLAZA CARMEN BACILIA
MALUENDA VELIZ ROSA
MAMANI AGUILAR ANA
MAMANI CHALLAPA FRANCISCA
MAMANI JORQUERA MIRIAM DEL CARMEN
MAMANI ZANGA ANASTACIO
MANCILLA CARRASCO SONIA
MARAMBIO FAUNDEZ RODRIGO ANTONIO

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS

ESCALAFON
CATEGORIA
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NOMINA DE PERSONAL ACTUALIZADO A AGOSTO DEL 2009

DEPARTAMENTO
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
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Pagina.:4

GRADO
NIVEL REMUNERACION
3.086
13.339
3.086
3.086
23.592
3.086
0

0

0
23.592
9.586
16.086
44,098
3.086
17.092
33.845
9.586
3.086
3.086
13.339
3.086
27.345
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086

3.086
12.088
3.086
3.086

3.086



MUNICIPALIDAD DE ARICA

NOMBRE
MARIMAN VIELMA MARIA SOLEDAD
MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS
MATURANA BERNAL AURELIA DOLORES
MIRANDA VARGAS KATRINA
MOLINA FUENTES JEANNETTE
MONDACA GARCESOLIVIA
MONTECINOS CORNEJO MARIA
MONTIEL MARTINEZ ELIZABETH
MORALESARAYA MARIA
MORALES WILSON ANGELICA
MUNIZAGA RAMAY O SIXTINA
MUNOZ DOMINGUEZ MANUEL
MUNOZ MOSCA LISEL
MUNOZ SANDOVAL MARIA
MUNOZ SOBARZO NORMA DEL CARMEN
MUNOZ VILLALON SERGIO ALFONSO
NAVARRETE CASANOVA DANILO ABEL
NAVARRO MELENDEZ PATRICIA ALEJANDRA
OLIVARES BERRIOS MARLENE
OLIVARES MIRANDA NANCY PABLA
OLIVARES PEDRO HERNAN
ORELLANA SAN FRANCISCO NELSON
ORTIZ QUISPE MARIA
OSSANDON LEIVA ROSA ADELINA
OVANDO CHAVEZ BERNARDO LUIS
PACAJE INQUILTUPA UBERLINDA VICTORIA
PALOMINOS AVENDANO SONIA LUISA
PENA LEYTON JUAN ALBERTO
PEREZ DE ARCE HERNANDEZ VERONICA ELOISA
PEREZ GARRIDO ROSA ELVIRA
POMA MAITA FELIPA
QUINTEROS CHIANG JAIME
QUISPE FERRER MIRTA ALEJANDRINA

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

MURETES 8

MURETES 8

MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS

ESCALAFON
CATEGORIA
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NOMINA DE PERSONAL ACTUALIZADO A AGOSTO DEL 2009

DEPARTAMENTO
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
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GRADO
NIVEL REMUNERACION
9.586
20.906
0
18.230
8.570
3.086
3.086
4.830
33.845
44.098
3.086
3.086
3.086
0

0
3.086
3.086
3.086
9.586
3.086

13.339

3.086
3.086
3.086
12.088
3.086
13.339
13.339
44.098
3.086
3.086



MUNICIPALIDAD DE ARICA

NOMBRE
RAMIREZ CHOQUECHAMBE MARIA
RAMIREZ PAEZ CECILIA
RIVERA IBACACHE LUIS
RIVERA LAGOS MELVA
ROBLES JOFRE MARCO
RODRIGUEZ ARAYA TOMAS DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ CHAMBI SABINO
RODRIGUEZ LARA SANDRA
RODRIGUEZ RIOS TRINIDAD
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ HECTOR ROLANDO
ROJAS AVALOS JAIME EDUARDO
ROJAS MERCADO JUAN
ROJAS ORBENES JACQUELINE
ROSAS ZULUAGA CYNTHIA ALEJANDRA
RUEDA QUITRAL NERY DEL CARMEN
RUIZ BARRIENTOS MARIA EUGENIA
SAEZ ROZAS MARIA MAGDALENA
SALASVIELMA JOSE JOHN
SALVO GARATE MARIA TERESA
SAN ROMAN PATRI ALEJANDRO FABIAN
SILVA MATUS EDITH ELEONORA
SILVESTRE MAITA MIDIAM
SILVESTRE ZARZURI MARGARITA FORTUNATA
SOBARZO RIVERA JACQUELINE
SOTO AVILA VICTOR HUGO
SOTO CANIPA CARLOS PATRICIO
SOTO SILVA JUAN CARLOS
SOTO SOTO ISABEL KATHERIN
TAPIA TAPIA LUISA
TIRADO GODOY RUBEN ALBERTO
TORREJON MATURANA LUISRONI
TORRESBRAVO JULIA TERESA
TORRES GONZALEZ ELIANA

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS

ESCALAFON
CATEGORIA
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NOMINA DE PERSONAL ACTUALIZADO A AGOSTO DEL 2009

DEPARTAMENTO
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar

Fecha:14/09/2009

Pagina..6

GRADO
NIVEL

REMUNERACION
3.086
3.086

13.339
37.598
3.086
3.086
3.086
23.592
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
13.339
33.845
3.086
5.588
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
54.351
3.086
74.857
9.586
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
13.000
17.092
33.845



MUNICIPALIDAD DE ARICA

NOMBRE
TORRES GONZALEZ GLORIA
TORRES MARIN JULIA
TORRES TORRES SILVIA GIOVANNA
TRILLO ELGUETA ROSA LEONOR
ULLOA VILLARROEL MONICA CRISTINA
VALDES CORTES CARLOS MANUEL
VALDES TAPIA MARGARITA
VASQUEZ THIELE CLAUDIO ANDRES
VASQUEZ VENTURA JEANETT DEL CARMEN
VEGA JORQUERA JUAN HUMBERTO
VERA VERA JUAN
VERGARA IRIARTE LEILA MAGALY
YUCRA TAUCARE PAOLA DEL CARMEN
ZARATE GONZALEZ ISABEL
ZARATE URRICHE ELIANA
ZARZURI SILVESTRE TOMAS JULIO
ZARZURI ZARZURI LUIS JUAN
ZEBALLOS BAHAMONDES SAMUEL ANSELMO
ZUNIGA LEON JUANA DEL CARMEN

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
MURETES 8

MURETES 8

MURETES 8
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

PINTADO FACHADAS
CONSTRUCCION ACERAS
MURETES 8

ESCALAFON
CATEGORIA
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL
TEMPORERO JORNAL

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NOMINA DE PERSONAL ACTUALIZADO A AGOSTO DEL 2009

DEPARTAMENTO
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar
Borrar

Fecha:14/09/2009

Pagina.:7

GRADO
NIVEL

SUBTOTALES:

REMUNERACION
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086

33.845
3.086
13.339
13.339
3.086
3.086
3.086
3.086

1.856.876



MUNICIPALIDAD DE ARICA

NOMBRE

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

ESCALAFON
CATEGORIA

NOMINA DE PERSONAL ACTUALIZADO A AGOSTO DEL 2009

DEPARTAMENTO

TOTALES:

Fecha:14/09/2009
Pagina.:8

GRADO
NIVEL REMUNERACION

1.856.876



